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1# 
Head 
Judge

2# 
Judge

3# 
Judge

Help 
Judge I

Help 
Judge II

Jetty 
Marshall

Rescue 
Advice

08:30 08:30 08:30

End - break 0:03:00 00:00  08:30 08:30 08:30

Qualification WS Junior Men I 6 2 2 s 0:30:00 00:30 08:30 08:45 09:00 Kai Maxi Seb  Miho CK 
Qualification WS Junior Men II 6 2 2 s 0:30:00 00:30 09:00 09:15 09:30 Kai Maxi Seb  Miho CK 
End - break 0:03:00 00:20  09:30 09:40 09:50

Qualification WS Open Men Heat I 6 2 2 s 0:30:00 00:30 09:50 10:05 10:20 Kai Maxi CK  Miho Loes

Qualification WS Open Men Heat II 6 2 2 s 0:30:00 00:30 10:20 10:35 10:50 Kai Maxi CK  Miho Loes

End - break 0:03:00 00:20  10:50 11:00 11:10

Fnals WB Girls 3  2  0:21:00 00:21 11:10 11:20 11:31 Loes Tor Kai Bea George 
Finals WB Boys 7  2  0:45:00 00:46 11:31 11:54 12:17 Seb Tor Philip  CK Bea George 

End - break 0:03:00 00:43 12:17 12:38 13:00

Pricegiving Ceremony 1# 0:03:00 00:30 13:00 13:15 13:30  

End - break 0:03:00 00:00 13:30 13:30 13:30

Qualification WB Junior Men I 6 2 2 s 0:30:00 00:35  13:30 13:47 14:05 George Seb Miho CK Tor Loes Kai 
Qualification WB Junior Men II 6 2 2 s 0:30:00 00:35  14:05 14:22 14:40 George Seb Miho CK Tor Loes Kai 
Qualification WB Junior Men III 6 2 2 s 0:30:00 00:35 14:40 14:57 15:15 George Seb Miho CK Tor Loes Kai 

End - break 0:03:00 00:15 15:15 15:22 15:30

Qualification WB Open Men I 7 3 2 s 0:34:30 00:38  15:30 15:49 16:08 Seb CK Miho George  Philip Bea Loes 

Qualification WB Open Men II 7 3 2 s 0:34:30 00:38  16:08 16:27 16:46 Seb CK Miho George  Philip Bea Loes 

End - break 0:03:00 01:14 16:46 17:23 18:00  

Finals WB Master Men 7  2  0:45:00 00:45 18:00 18:22 18:45 Tor Miho Philip Seb Loes CK 

End - break 0:03:00 00:15 18:45 18:52 19:00

Pricegiving Ceremony 1# 0:03:00 00:30 19:00 19:15 19:30   

End - break 0:03:00 00:00 19:30 19:30 19:30

End 19:30 19:30 19:30

Friday


